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178 Marcin HALAS
81 Mieczystaw SONDEL
63 Franciszek POGODA
147 Piotr FOJCIK
1 Marek MAKOWSKI
40 Wioletta MOL
23 Michat DE SAS TOPOLNICKI
22 Maria WITKOWSKA
7 Sebastian SKONIECZNY
20 Jacek ADAMOWSKI
166 Jan SERWOTKA
26 Tadeusz WILK
70 Piotr PALUDKIEWICZ

5148 Dorota MAJCHRZYK

157 Krzysztof MACHURA

47 Gabriela FOJCIK
145 Michat GRUSZKA

30 Katarzyna MARONDEL

12 Stawomir WISNIEWSKI
186 Aleksandra URBANOWICZ
111 Zdzistawa WIELGOSZ

29 Wojciech WYROZOMSKI
135 Janusz CHYRA

80 Roman OSTROWSKI

6 Magdalena SKONIECZNA

17 Marceli TRZEBSKI

91 Dorota SKUPIN

11 Marzanna WISNIEWSKA

46 Karolina KOTOWSKA

41 Janina MARZEC

Miejscowosc

Czechowice - Dziedzice

Olkusz

GLIWICE

Rybnik

Tychy

Czeladz

Rybnik

Katowice
Gliwice

Gliwice
Wodzistaw Slaski
Sosnowiec
Czarny Las
Czeladz
Miasteczko Slaskie
Rybnik

Lubliniec

Bytom

Zabrze

Gliwice

Rybnik

Gliwice

Lubliniec

Gliwice

Gliwice

Dabrowa Gornicza
Zabrze

Zabrze

Gliwice

Gliwice

Klub

Rozbiegamy To Miasto Czechowice - Dziedzice
niezrzeszony

AEROMED CKZiU GLIWICE

Silesia Nordic Team

SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK
Stadion Slaski
BUKAteam

Forma Wodzistaw SI.

#CzeladzBiega

Rybnicki Klub Nordic Walking
NW Lubliniec
Silesia Nordic Team

KTB "Przez Las" Gliwice
RKNW

Nordic Walking Lubliniec
AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
BUKAteam
BUKAteam

Wynik
01:46:50,50
01:48:12,90
1:49:50,7
01:50:37,10
01:52:00,40
01:55:50,70
01:58:24,20
01:58:55,30
01:59:11,90
02:01:39,40
02:01:48,80
2:02:11,8
02:02:18,60
02:03:21,90
02:03:30,90
02:05:12,40
02:05:30,30
02:05:37,30
02:07:44,60
02:08:28,90
02:09:26,40
02:09:38,30
02:10:20,60
02:13:17,20
02:19:28,40
02:28:06,00
02:33:18,80
02:38:50,90
02:41:37,70
02:42:29,20



